
NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

1977/78 

All Staff Members Report Tuesday, September 6, 1977 

Schools Open Wednesday, September 7, 1977 

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 1977 

SCHEDULE E 

NUTLEY, NEW JERSEY 

N.J.E.A. Convention Schools closed Thursday and Friday 
November 10 and 11, 1977 

Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 23 - single session 
Schools closed Thursday and Friday, 
November 24 and 25 
Resume sessions, Monday, November 28 

Christmas Recess Thursday, December 22, single session 
Schools closed December 23 through Monday, 
January 2, 1978 
Resume sessions Tuesday, January 3, 1978 

Mid-Winter Recess Monday through Friday, February 20 - 24 
Resume sessions Monday, February 27 

Good Friday March 24 - Schools closed 

Spring Recess Monday through Friday, April 17 - 21 
Resume sessions Monday, April 24 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 - Schools closed 

Schools close Thursday, June 22 

----------------------------------------------------------------------~ 

Month No. of Days 

September 18 
October 20 
November 18 
December 16 
Janu~i-y 21 
February 15 
March 22 
April 15 
May 22 
June 16 
Total number 

of days 183 

May 23, 1977 




